
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B22-505  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  B22-902  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-161, B23-162  Dubinina S.A.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,

B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Zhukulova A.A.
Thu, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05  B23-101  Brovchenko I.Y.
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30  S23-101  Alekseev S.V.
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Philosophy  B22-505  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 EXAM Philosophy  B22-902  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Statistical Physics  B21-202, B21-212  Mamontova T.V.
Wed, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Statistical Physics  B21-403, B21-465  Mamontova T.V.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S21-701  Mandrik N.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B23-554  Nurusheva M.B.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S22-602  Grudinina A.M.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-203  Voronova N.S.
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 11:00 ATT  B22-513, B22-514  Bogdanov A.A.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST EN Cross-Cultural Corporate Management  M23-902, M23-905, M23-912,

M23-915  Kolychev V.D.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Business Planning  B22-712  Naydenkova K.V.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Management (Selected Topics)  B21-702  Naydenkova K.V.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 11:00 ATT  B22-513, B22-514  Bogdanov A.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S22-602  Grudinina A.M.
Fri, 31 May 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 23  B22-V02  Bateev A.B.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-221  Safonov I.V., Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Management (in English)  S19-702, S19-712  Stolyarova A.N.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-202, B21-212  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev K.E.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Simulations in Economics  B22-902  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-504  Roslovtsev V.V.,

Zaytsev V.S.


